purifier yet discovered.—H. D. Johnson, 
388 Atlantic ave., Brooklyn, N. Y.

Ayer s Sarsaparilla,
Prepared by Dr. J. C. Ayer k Co., Lowell, Mesa.

Price 61 ; six bottles, RS.

FIRE INSURANCE.
Old and MOST RELIABLE Companies

Representing in Capital and Assets 
Upwards of

ONE HUNDRED AND TEN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS, 
$110,000,000.00.)

LOW BATES. FAIB SETTLEMENT and PROMPT PAYMENT 01 
LOSSES. •'

Black Ï Hazen,
OFFICE OFF. POST OFFICE.

A&onte.
-*«*-

Money to Loan, »

ON REAL ESTATE and PERSONAL SECURITY in sums to wuit at LOWES l 
RATES.

BLACK * HAZES. Burrltiws

COLLEGE BOOKS